
DAYCAREDAYCARE
Our daycare program is designed to give dogs a safe outlet for play, socialization, and enrichment in a supervised,

structured environment. Dogs are placed into appropriate playgroups based on size, temperament, and play style, and
are closely monitored by our trained staff throughout the day. Daycare is offered 7 days a week from 8:30 AM to 4:30 PM,

giving your pup a full day of fun, engagement, and care.
All daycare pets must be Spayed/neutered and up to 

date on unleashed requirements.

DAYCARE PRICINGDAYCARE PRICING
FULL DAY
HALF DAY
10 DAY PREPAID PACKAGE 
(SAVES $49 = 1 FREE DAY)
30 DAY PREPAID PACKAGE 
(SAVES $291 = 6 FREE DAYS)
60 DAY PREPAID PACKAGE 
(SAVES $721 = 15 FREE DAYS)
90 DAY PREPAID PACKAGE 
(SAVES $1292 = 27 FREE DAYS)

$46.95
$32.47

$420.42

$1117.40

$2095.13

$2933.19

For the safety of all pets in our care,
Unleashed requires all dogs and cats to be up
to date on core vaccinations prior to
participating in daycare, boarding, or grooming
services. These requirements help protect your
pet from preventable illnesses and allow us to
maintain a healthy, low-stress environment
for everyone. Because pets share spaces, play
areas, and common surfaces, proper
vaccination is one of the most important ways
we keep our facility safe, clean, and enjoyable
for all our furry guests.

VACCINATION REQUIREMENTSVACCINATION REQUIREMENTS
CANINE

Rabies
DHPP 
Leptospirosis
Canine Influenza
Bordetella
Fecal Sample (IPS)
Flea Prevention

FELINE
Rabies
FVRCP
Retroviral Screen
Fecal Sample (IPS)
Flea Prevention

JOIN OUR PACK!JOIN OUR PACK!

TEMPERAMENT TESTING - $46.95TEMPERAMENT TESTING - $46.95
All dogs interested in attending daycare are required to
complete a Temperament Test prior to participation. This
evaluation helps determine whether your dog is comfortable
and successful in a group play environment and will result in
a pass or fail outcome. Temperament Tests must be
scheduled on Tuesdays, Wednesdays, or Thursdays only. If
your pet passes thier intial temperament test, they must
come at least once every 6 months or an additional
temperament test will be required.

PUPPY PLAY DAYSPUPPY PLAY DAYS
We offer Puppy Play Days on Wednesdays and

Saturdays for puppies ages 14 weeks to 6
months who have received their second round

of puppy vaccinations. These sessions provide a
fun, safe opportunity for young pups to enjoy

supervised play, build confidence, and gain
important social interaction during their early

development.

FULL DAY 
$42.27

HALF DAY 
$28.73

FULL DAY 
$42.27

HALF DAY 
$28.73



BOARDINGBOARDING
Our boarding program provides a safe, comfortable home-away-from-home for both dogs and cats. Pets in our care enjoy clean,

secure accommodations, daily routines, and attentive care from trained staff who prioritize comfort, enrichment, and overall well-
being. We offer a 10% discount for pets sharing a suite, as well as a 10% military discount as a thank-you for your service. Please note

that a late checkout fee of $26.95 applies for pets picked up after 12:00 PM, Monday through Saturday.

VIP 
SUITES

UPSCALE 
SUITES

CLASSIC
SUITES

DAYCARE FULL
DAYCARE HALF
PUPPY PLAY FULL
PUPPY PLAY HALF
FETCH
SPLASH PAD
PICTURE
PUMPKIN TOPPING
CHICKEN AND RICE TOPPING
BELLY RUB
LICK MAT (1)
LICK MAT (2)
LICK MAT (3)

ADD - ONSADD - ONS

CAT
CONDOS

Our VIP suites are spacious
8x10 private rooms designed
for comfort and relaxation.

Each suite is a little different,
but all offer a view into our
lobby and include a TV that
plays fun, calming movies
throughout the day. These

rooms are perfect for pets
who enjoy extra space, a

quieter environment, and a
little added luxury during their

stay.

$106.16
Per night, Per Pet

Our Upscale Suites range in
size from 5x5 to 6x7 feet and

offer a more private, cozy
boarding option. These suites
are ideal for pets who prefer

a quieter space while still
enjoying added comforts.

Each Upscale Suite includes a
TV that plays fun, calming

content throughout the day to
help your pet feel relaxed and

at home.

$89.76
Per night, Per Pet

Our Classic Suites are 7x3
stainless steel runs with large

glass doors, making them a
popular choice for many pets.
These suites provide a clean,

comfortable, and secure space
while allowing pets to feel
connected to the activity

around them. Designed with
both safety and comfort in
mind, Classic Suites offer a

reliable and well-loved
boarding option.

$62.24
Per night, Per Pet

Our Cat Condos are located in
a dedicated cat-only room to

help reduce stress and provide
a quiet, comfortable

environment. Each condo
offers a cozy space for rest,
and for cats who allow it, we

provide supervised enrichment
time outside their condo with
access to a cat tree and toys.

This setup allows our feline
guests to relax, explore, and

feel at ease during their stay.

$51.35
Per night, Per Pet

Dogs get a
complementary

bath after 3 nights
of boarding!

$28.55
$17.16
$25.82
$15.52
$20.22
$20.22
$11.03
$4.29
$4.90
$11.03
$6.01
$9.61
$12.01

Our Day Boarding option is ideal for pets who want to spend the
day with us without staying overnight. Day Boarding provides a

comfortable place to relax, receive attentive care, and enjoy
light enrichment throughout the day, without participating in

group daycare. It’s a perfect for when your pet just needs a safe
place to hang out and be cared for.

DAY - BOARDINGDAY - BOARDING
FULL DAY
HALF DAY
10 DAY PACKAGE
30 DAY PACKAGE
60 DAY PACKAGE
90 DAY PACKAGE

$36.76
$29.41

$330.81
$882.16

$1654.05
$2315.67



STANDARD BATH

INCLUDES: Shampooing
massage and blow dry
with brush out

DELUXE BATH
INCLUDES: Standard bath,
Pedicure, Ear Cleaning,
Anal gland Expression, and
a Paw pad hair shave

MAINTANCE GROOM
INCLUDES: Deluxe Bath
with face, feet, and fanny
hair trim. 
*Excludes full body trim*

FULL GROOM
INCLUDES: Deluxe Bath
with face, feet, and fanny
trim and full body
haircut.

MEDIUM DOGS ( 16LBS - 40LBS)MEDIUM DOGS ( 16LBS - 40LBS)
BATH
DELUXE BATH
MAINTENACE GROOM
FULL GROOM

$30.93
$68.04
$81.64
$101.05

SMALL DOGS ( -15LBS)SMALL DOGS ( -15LBS)
BATH
DELUXE BATH
MAINTENACE GROOM
FULL GROOM

$24.47
$54.43
$68.04
$87.78

LARGE DOGS (41LBS - 80LBS)LARGE DOGS (41LBS - 80LBS)
BATH
DELUXE BATH
MAINTENACE GROOM
FULL GROOM

$37.11
$80.04
$95.25
$116.61

GROOMINGGROOMING

CANINE
GROOMING
CANINE
GROOMING

BATH
DELUXE BATH
MAINTENACE GROOM
FULL GROOM

$55.67
$108.86
$122.46
$163.28

XLARGE DOGS (81LBS - 100LBS)XLARGE DOGS (81LBS - 100LBS)

BATH
DELUXE BATH
MAINTENACE GROOM
FULL GROOM

$80.41
$136.07
$163.28
$210.91

XXLARGE DOGS (+101LBS)XXLARGE DOGS (+101LBS)

FELINE
GROOMING
FELINE
GROOMING

SHORTHAIR CATSSHORTHAIR CATS
DELUXE BATH
MAINTENACE GROOM
FULL GROOM

$61.23
$74.84

$102.05

LONGHAIR CATSLONGHAIR CATS
DELUXE BATH
MAINTENACE GROOM
FULL GROOM

$68.04
$81.64

$102.05
* Medical Groom appointments include above pricing plus

sedation, +/- blood work based on age and condition, and UVH
Veterinarian exam. * Pricing varies by size. Coat

Length/Condition, and temperament may affect listed price.

Our revolutionary van service
delivers incredible opportunities for

you and your pets. Our
transportation service will pick up

and drop off your pet for UVH medical
appointments, Unleashed boarding,

daycare, and grooming services.

We also offer complimentary food
and medication delivery right to your

workplace or doorstep.

7:00am-11:00am AND 1:00pm-6:00pm
Pet Shuttle $13.13one-way*

*Within 10 mi. radius. Certain
accommodations can be made upon

request.

Monday - Friday

GROOMING ADD - ONSGROOMING ADD - ONS
PEDICURE
DREMAL PEDICURE
EAR CLEANING 
ANAL GLAND 
DESHEDDING (PER MIN)
DEMATTING (PER MIN)
SCISSORING (PER MIN)
DESKUNK BATH
MEDICATED SOAK 
SANITARY TRIM 
SOFT PAW (MAX 15 MIN)
PAW PAD TRIM

$29.74
$41.64
$26.77
$33.73
$2.47
$2.47
$1.86
$58.14
$21.03

14.84
1.24

$14.84

Please also
note that we

follow a 
3-strike 

no-show & late
cancellation
policy. After
three missed

or short-
notice

cancellations,
a grooming

deposit will be
required to

schedule
future

appointments.

Our grooming services are designed to keep your pet looking great while feeling safe, comfortable,
and cared for. Each groom is tailored to your pet’s individual needs, with a focus on gentle handling,
quality results, and a low-stress experience. From check-in to pick-up, our grooming team provides

attentive, personalized care, because grooming should be just as enjoyable as it is effective. All
grooming appointments are scheduled in advance. We do not accept same-day walk-ins


