



For the safety of all pets in our care, Unleashed requires all dogs and cats to be up to date on core vaccinations prior to participating in daycare, boarding, or grooming services. These requirements help protect your pet from preventable illnesses and allow us to maintain a healthy, low-stress environment for everyone. Because pets share spaces, play areas, and common surfaces, proper vaccination is one of the most important ways we keep our facility safe, clean, and enjoyable for all our furry guests.

## VACCINATION REQUIREMENTS

### CANINE

- Rabies
- DHPP
- Leptospirosis
- Canine Influenza
- Bordetella
- Fecal Sample (IPS)
- Flea Prevention

### FELINE

- Rabies
- FVRCP
- Retroviral Screen
- Fecal Sample (IPS)
- Flea Prevention

# DAYCARE JOIN OUR PACK!

Our daycare program is designed to give dogs a safe outlet for play, socialization, and enrichment in a supervised, structured environment. Dogs are placed into appropriate playgroups based on size, temperament, and play style, and are closely monitored by our trained staff throughout the day. Daycare is offered 7 days a week from 8:30 AM to 4:30 PM,

giving your pup a full day of fun, engagement, and care.

All daycare pets must be Spayed/neutered and up to date on unleashed requirements.

### PUPPY PLAY DAYS

We offer Puppy Play Days on Wednesdays and Saturdays for puppies ages 14 weeks to 6 months who have received their second round of puppy vaccinations. These sessions provide a fun, safe opportunity for young pups to enjoy supervised play, build confidence, and gain important social interaction during their early development.

### TEMPERAMENT TESTING - \$46.95

All dogs interested in attending daycare are required to complete a Temperament Test prior to participation. This evaluation helps determine whether your dog is comfortable and successful in a group play environment and will result in a pass or fail outcome. Temperament Tests must be scheduled on Tuesdays, Wednesdays, or Thursdays only. If your pet passes their initial temperament test, they must come at least once every 6 months or an additional temperament test will be required.

FULL DAY  
\$42.27

HALF DAY  
\$28.73

### DAYCARE PRICING

FULL DAY .....	\$46.95
HALF DAY .....	\$32.47
10 DAY PREPAID PACKAGE .....	\$420.42
(SAVES \$49 = 1 FREE DAY)	
30 DAY PREPAID PACKAGE .....	\$1117.40
(SAVES \$291 = 6 FREE DAYS)	
60 DAY PREPAID PACKAGE .....	\$2095.13
(SAVES \$721 = 15 FREE DAYS)	
90 DAY PREPAID PACKAGE .....	\$2933.19
(SAVES \$1292 = 27 FREE DAYS)	



# BOARDING

Dogs get a complementary bath after 3 nights of boarding!

Our boarding program provides a safe, comfortable home-away-from-home for both dogs and cats. Pets in our care enjoy clean, secure accommodations, daily routines, and attentive care from trained staff who prioritize comfort, enrichment, and overall well-being. We offer a 10% discount for pets sharing a suite, as well as a 10% military discount as a thank-you for your service. **Please note that a late checkout fee of \$26.95 applies for pets picked up after 12:00 PM, Monday through Saturday.**

## VIP SUITES

Our VIP suites are spacious 8x10 private rooms designed for comfort and relaxation. Each suite is a little different, but all offer a view into our lobby and include a TV that plays fun, calming movies throughout the day. These rooms are perfect for pets who enjoy extra space, a quieter environment, and a little added luxury during their stay.

**\$106.16**  
Per night, Per Pet

## UPSCALE SUITES

Our Upscale Suites range in size from 5x5 to 6x7 feet and offer a more private, cozy boarding option. These suites are ideal for pets who prefer a quieter space while still enjoying added comforts. Each Upscale Suite includes a TV that plays fun, calming content throughout the day to help your pet feel relaxed and at home.

**\$89.76**  
Per night, Per Pet

## CLASSIC SUITES

Our Classic Suites are 7x3 stainless steel runs with large glass doors, making them a popular choice for many pets. These suites provide a clean, comfortable, and secure space while allowing pets to feel connected to the activity around them. Designed with both safety and comfort in mind, Classic Suites offer a reliable and well-loved boarding option.

**\$62.24**  
Per night, Per Pet

## CAT CONDOS

Our Cat Condos are located in a dedicated cat-only room to help reduce stress and provide a quiet, comfortable environment. Each condo offers a cozy space for rest, and for cats who allow it, we provide supervised enrichment time outside their condo with access to a cat tree and toys. This setup allows our feline guests to relax, explore, and feel at ease during their stay.

**\$51.35**  
Per night, Per Pet

## ADD - DNS

DAYCARE FULL	.....	\$28.55
DAYCARE HALF	.....	\$17.16
PUPPY PLAY FULL	.....	\$25.82
PUPPY PLAY HALF	.....	\$15.52
FETCH	.....	\$20.22
SPLASH PAD	.....	\$20.22
PICTURE	.....	\$11.03
PUMPKIN TOPPING	.....	\$4.29
CHICKEN AND RICE TOPPING	.....	\$4.90
BELLY RUB	.....	\$11.03
lick mat (1)	.....	\$6.01
lick mat (2)	.....	\$9.61
lick mat (3)	.....	\$12.01

Our Day Boarding option is ideal for pets who want to spend the day with us without staying overnight. Day Boarding provides a comfortable place to relax, receive attentive care, and enjoy light enrichment throughout the day, without participating in group daycare. It's a perfect fit for when your pet just needs a safe place to hang out and be cared for.

## DAY - BOARDING

FULL DAY	.....	\$36.76
HALF DAY	.....	\$29.41
10 DAY PACKAGE	.....	\$330.81
30 DAY PACKAGE	.....	\$882.16
60 DAY PACKAGE	.....	\$1654.05
90 DAY PACKAGE	.....	\$2315.67

## STANDARD BATH

INCLUDES: Shampooing, massage and blow dry with brush out

## DELUXE BATH

INCLUDES: Standard bath, Pedicure, Ear Cleaning, Anal gland Expression, and a Paw pad hair shave

## MAINTANCE GROOM

INCLUDES: Deluxe Bath with face, feet, and fanny hair trim.

\*Excludes full body trim\*

## FULL GROOM

INCLUDES: Deluxe Bath with face, feet, and fanny trim and full body haircut.

# FELINE GROOMING

## SHORTHAIR CATS

DELUXE BATH ..... \$61.23  
MAINTENACE GROOM .. \$74.84  
FULL GROOM ..... \$102.05

## LONGHAIR CATS

DELUXE BATH ..... \$68.04  
MAINTENACE GROOM .. \$81.64  
FULL GROOM ..... \$102.05

# GROOMING

Our grooming services are designed to keep your pet looking great while feeling safe, comfortable, and cared for. Each groom is tailored to your pet's individual needs, with a focus on gentle handling, quality results, and a low-stress experience. From check-in to pick-up, our grooming team provides attentive, personalized care, because grooming should be just as enjoyable as it is effective. All grooming appointments are scheduled in advance. We do not accept same-day walk-ins

## SMALL DOGS (-15LBS)

BATH .....	\$24.47
DELUXE BATH .....	\$54.43
MAINTENACE GROOM ..	\$68.04
FULL GROOM .....	\$87.78

## MEDIUM DOGS (16LBS - 40LBS)

BATH .....	\$30.93
DELUXE BATH .....	\$68.04
MAINTENACE GROOM ..	\$81.64
FULL GROOM .....	\$101.05

## LARGE DOGS (41LBS - 80LBS)

BATH .....	\$37.11
DELUXE BATH .....	\$80.04
MAINTENACE GROOM ..	\$95.25
FULL GROOM .....	\$116.61

# CANINE GROOMING

## XLARGE DOGS (81LBS - 100LBS)

BATH .....	\$55.67
DELUXE BATH .....	\$108.86
MAINTENACE GROOM ..	\$122.46
FULL GROOM .....	\$163.28

## XXLARGE DOGS (+101LBS)

BATH .....	\$80.41
DELUXE BATH .....	\$136.07
MAINTENACE GROOM ..	\$163.28
FULL GROOM .....	\$210.91

Please also note that we follow a 3-strike no-show & late cancellation policy. After three missed or short-notice cancellations, a grooming deposit will be required to schedule future appointments.

# GROOMING ADD -ONS

PEDICURE .....	\$29.74
DREMAL PEDICURE .....	\$41.64
EAR CLEANING .....	\$26.77
ANAL GLAND .....	\$33.73
DESHEDDING (PER MIN) .....	\$2.47
DEMATTING (PER MIN) .....	\$2.47
SCISSORING (PER MIN) .....	\$1.86
DESKUNK BATH .....	\$58.14
MEDICATED SOAK .....	\$21.03
SANITARY TRIM .....	14.84
SOFT PAW (MAX 15 MIN) .....	1.24
PAW PAD TRIM .....	\$14.84

\* Medical Groom appointments include above pricing plus sedation, +/- blood work based on age and condition, and UVH Veterinarian exam. \* Pricing varies by size. Coat Length/Condition, and temperament may affect listed price.



Our revolutionary van service delivers incredible opportunities for you and your pets. Our transportation service will pick up and drop off your pet for UVH medical appointments, Unleashed boarding, daycare, and grooming services.

We also offer complimentary food and medication delivery right to your workplace or doorstep.



## Monday - Friday

7:00am-11:00am AND 1:00pm-6:00pm  
Pet Shuttle \$13.13 one-way\*

\*Within 10 mi. radius. Certain accommodations can be made upon request.